
 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

 

Boys 10 Year Shot Put 2 kg 
 Exchange: 13.15m R 9500 M Watton/J Idris NSW 

 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Stein, J New South Wales 12.58m 

 2 Jensen, C Queensland 12.19m 

 3 Marskell, J New South Wales 12.05m 

 4 Lang, E New South Wales 11.70m 

 5 Lee, J Victoria 11.30m 

 6 Taylor, J Victoria 10.97m 

 7 Rose, N South Australia 10.86m 

 8 Kelly, K Queensland 10.38m 

 9 Brimble, T Queensland 10.10m 

 10 Toleafoa, J Victoria 9.99m 

 11 Hoffman, D South Australia 8.08m 
 

Boys 11 Year Discus 750 g 
 Exchange: 42.93m R 2001 J Idris NSW 

 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Teina, M New South Wales 39.48m 

 2 Vella, C New South Wales 38.28m 

 3 Bishop, J Queensland 37.89m 

 4 Savage, R Victoria 33.96m 

 5 Evans, S Victoria 33.84m 

 6 Tamm, J Australian Capital Territory 33.25m 

 7 Burgess, B Queensland 33.23m 

 8 Lever, J Victoria 30.86m 

 9 Elvery, R New South Wales 28.87m 

 10 Hill, A South Australia 28.61m 

 11 Mooney, L Queensland 28.48m 

 12 Hart, N Australian Capital Territory 25.17m 

 13 Westwood, J South Australia 24.28m 

 14 Pelkas, S South Australia 23.65m 
 

Boys 12 Year Long Jump 
 Exchange: 5.92m R 1998 W Smart QLD 

 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Knight, C New South Wales J5.77m 

 1 Stefaniuk, B Queensland 5.77m 

 3 Mackenzie, C Queensland 5.47m 

 4 Potter, S New South Wales 5.39m 

 5 Scriven, B Queensland 5.21m 

 6 Flanagan, P Victoria 5.11m 

 7 Duncan, J Victoria 5.06m 

 8 Young, A Tasmania 4.73m 

 9 Heron, T Tasmania J4.67m 

 9 Harvey, B Victoria 4.67m 
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 11 Madsen, T Australian Capital Territory 4.61m 

 12 Dilger, M Tasmania 4.60m 

 13 Burchell, S South Australia 4.59m 

 14 Karfs, T Northern Territory 4.49m 

 15 Davis, A Australian Capital Territory 4.44m 

 16 Nowak, S Australian Capital Territory 4.39m 

 --- Graham, J South Australia FOUL 
 

Girls 10 Year High Jump 
 Exchange: 1.47m R 2001 N Pongdai QLD 

 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 King, T New South Wales 1.48m R 

 2 Whittle, M Victoria 1.40m 

 2 Olowoniyi, Z Victoria J1.40m 

 2 Samuels, J New South Wales J1.40m 

 5 Strano, T Queensland 1.35m 

 5 Bell, R Queensland 1.35m 

 5 Blanden, A South Australia J1.35m 

 8 Allen, T New South Wales 1.30m 

 9 Saliu, L South Australia 1.25m 

 9 Watson, C Victoria J1.25m 

 11 Wilson, R South Australia J1.20m 

 11 Crase, T Queensland 1.20m 

 --- Collins, C Northern Territory NH 
 

Boys 10 Year 800 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Bundock  T/F20, D New South Wales 3:24.72 
 

Boys 11 Year 800 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Pink   T/F36, M New South Wales 3:07.05 
 

Boys 12 Year 800 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Penfold   T/F01, W New South Wales 2:46.24 

 2 StephsonT/F 20, R Queensland 2:47.97 

 3 Thurston  T/F 20, R Queensland 2:56.00 

 4 Musumecci   T/F20, R New South Wales 3:13.05 
 

Girls 10 Year 800 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Chapman  T/F 20, S Queensland 3:10.47 
 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

Girls 11 Year 800 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Baker  T/F20, S New South Wales 3:13.15 
 

Girls 12 Year 800 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 McAllister T/F 37, M Queensland J3:05.32 

 2 Whelan  T/F 13, G Queensland J3:04.53 

 3 Booth  T/F13, A New South Wales 3:24.75 

 4 Jensen   T/F20, C New South Wales 3:37.02 
 

Girls 10 Year Tetrathlon 
 Name Age Team Finals Points 

 

 1 Barnes, F New South Wales 1056 

 2 Jones, A Queensland 930 

 3 Parton, T Victoria 904 

 4 Lambert, J South Australia 902 

 5 Hetenyi, K Australian Capital Territory 754 

 6 Collins, J Northern Territory 618 
 

Girls 11 Year Tetrathlon 
 Name Age Team Finals Points 

 

 1 O'Shea, T Queensland 1142 

 1 Stratton, B Victoria 1142 

 3 Resch, K New South Wales 1070 

 4 Khoury, N Tasmania 962 

 5 Seekamp, C South Australia 924 

 6 Nowak, P Australian Capital Territory 871 

 7 Abala, S Northern Territory 755 
 

Girls 12 Year Tetrathlon 
 Name Age Team Finals Points 

 

 1 Tuicakau, S Queensland 1163 

 2 Fanning, G Victoria 1155 

 3 Wright, L South Australia 1056 

 4 O'Neill, R New South Wales 983 

 5 Hughes, K Northern Territory 928 

 6 Knee, M Tasmania 908 
 

Boys 10 Year Tetrathlon 
 Name Age Team Finals Points 

 

 1 Farrell, M New South Wales 1091 

 2 Watson, J Queensland 1051 

 3 Haynes, M Victoria 1038 

 4 Gould, A Australian Capital Territory 985 
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 5 Cocks, J South Australia 823 
 

Boys 11 Year Tetrathlon 
 Name Age Team Finals Points 

 

 1 Gollins, T New South Wales 1238 

 2 Sahlberg, P Victoria 1234 

 3 Harvey, J South Australia 1177 

 4 Long, T Northern Territory 1130 

 5 Elisaia, T Queensland 1112 

 6 Holland, L Australian Capital Territory 999 
 

Boys 12 Year Tetrathlon 
 Name Age Team Finals Points 

 

 1 Hegarty, S Queensland 1540 

 2 Pettigrew, A New South Wales 1355 

 3 Weller, M Tasmania 1278 

 4 Nurhadi, R Victoria 1169 

 5 Hart, D New South Wales 1123 

 6 Sikhampheng, C Australian Capital Territory 1067 

 7 Haines, J South Australia 1061 

 8 Ladju, A Northern Territory 840 
 

Boys 10 Year 200 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Mueller, J Queensland 27.88 Q 

 2 Clothier, E New South Wales 29.03 Q 

 3 Turmine, K Tasmania 29.31 q 

 4 O'Brien, T South Australia 29.54 q 

 5 Pheeney, J Australian Capital Territory 30.04 

 6 Barry, D Northern Territory 31.57 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Nabytowicz, J New South Wales 27.71 Q 

 2 Hindmarsh, G Queensland 28.47 Q 

 3 Ross, S Victoria 29.54 q 

 4 Keen, A South Australia 29.60 

 5 Gould, A Australian Capital Territory 29.80 

 6 Fisscher, J Victoria 30.23 

 7 Skov, O Northern Territory 31.69 
Heat  3 Heats 

 1 Docking, R New South Wales 28.41 Q 

 2 Donovan, H Queensland 29.33 Q 

 3 Meggitt, W Victoria 29.87 

 4 Wilckens, Z South Australia 30.07 

 5 Kavanagh, T Australian Capital Territory 30.80 

 6 Berns, E Northern Territory 30.81 
 

Girls 10 Year 200 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 
Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Pearson, C New South Wales 29.29 Q 

 2 Sara, K South Australia 29.78 Q 

 3 McDonald, J Queensland 30.53 

 4 Yeoman-Dale, G Australian Capital Territory 31.01 

 5 Henseleit, K Victoria 31.49 

 6 Tipakilippa, G Northern Territory 31.65 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Cross, C New South Wales 28.43 Q 

 2 Brennan, M Victoria 28.92 Q 

 3 Taiwo, O Northern Territory 29.91 q 

 4 Crothers, R Queensland 30.45 

 5 Barban, A Australian Capital Territory 31.37 

 6 Kitto, A South Australia 33.38 
Heat  3 Heats 

 1 Jamieson, C New South Wales 29.30 Q 

 2 Wilson, M Victoria 30.18 Q 

 3 Wattam, R Northern Territory 30.39 q 

 4 Bisset, C Australian Capital Territory 30.88 

 5 Souter, R South Australia 31.29 

 6 Maher-Smith, D Queensland 31.39 
 

Boys 11 Year 200 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Hall, A Queensland 27.22 Q 

 2 Field, M New South Wales 27.33 Q 

 3 Au, S Victoria 27.43 q 

 4 Olsson, H South Australia 28.64 

 5 Martyn, K Australian Capital Territory 29.05 

 6 Brown, J Northern Territory 29.76 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Carney, F New South Wales 27.16 Q 

 2 Ross, C South Australia 28.13 Q 

 3 Dubois, J Northern Territory 28.31 

 4 Sahlberg, P Victoria 28.60 

 5 Carter, Z Queensland 28.71 

 6 Dwyer, L Australian Capital Territory 28.90 
Heat  3 Heats 

 1 Mai, D South Australia 26.43 Q 

 2 Van Deurse, M Queensland 26.92 Q 

 3 Mooneesamy, D New South Wales 27.13 q 

 4 Derham, W Victoria 29.14 

 5 Dilger, R Tasmania 30.03 

 6 Lancaster, D Australian Capital Territory 30.17 
 

Girls 11 Year 200 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Morton, K New South Wales 27.07 Q 

 2 O'Donnell, M Northern Territory 27.96 Q 
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 3 Lungo, S Victoria 27.99 q 

 4 Austin, T Queensland 28.33 

 5 Fairfield, B South Australia 29.30 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Maddocks, C New South Wales 27.65 Q 

 2 Lesa, T Queensland 27.83 Q 

 3 Stratton, B Victoria 28.01 q 

 4 Panton, N Tasmania 29.27 

 5 Rohde, N South Australia 29.29 

 6 Mauboy, S Northern Territory 30.26 

 7 Bugden, C Australian Capital Territory 32.20 
Heat  3 Heats 

 1 Bannister, J New South Wales 27.21 Q 

 2 Ashe, D Queensland 27.43 Q 

 3 Robinson, S Victoria 28.19 

 4 Rowe, J South Australia 28.82 

 5 Last, J Tasmania 29.86 

 6 Sweeney, A Australian Capital Territory 30.55 
 

Boys 12 Year 200 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Phipps, L Queensland 24.76 Q 

 2 McDonald, C New South Wales 25.10 Q 

 3 Centofanti, M South Australia 26.24 q 

 4 Duncan, J Victoria 26.94 

 5 Salaysay, M Australian Capital Territory 27.73 

 6 Young, A Tasmania 28.07 

 7 Karfs, T Northern Territory 28.34 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Dean, C Queensland 25.38 Q 

 2 Knight, C New South Wales 25.79 Q 

 3 Nolan, R Victoria 26.42 

 4 O'Loughlin, T South Australia 27.11 

 5 Davis, A Australian Capital Territory 27.94 

 6 Taulelei, I Northern Territory 28.73 
Heat  3 Heats 

 1 Jewell, S New South Wales 25.62 Q 

 2 Mackenzie, C Queensland 26.01 Q 

 3 Rundell, A Victoria 26.23 q 

 4 Batley, N South Australia 27.60 

 5 Heron, T Tasmania 28.53 

 6 Madsen, T Australian Capital Territory 29.53 

 7 Bates, S Northern Territory 29.65 
 

Girls 12 Year 200 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Chapman-Burgess, E New South Wales 26.93 Q 

 2 O'Sullivan, L Queensland 27.08 Q 
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 3 Fernandez, D Victoria 27.12 q 

 4 Kidd, F South Australia 28.82 

 5 Comer, A Australian Capital Territory 29.12 

 6 Lewis, A Northern Territory 32.57 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Gardiner, A New South Wales 26.84 Q 

 2 Cole, R Victoria 27.20 Q 

 3 Johnston, C Queensland 27.88 

 4 McMahon, K South Australia 27.94 

 5 Kennedy, C Australian Capital Territory 29.55 

 6 Campbell, T Northern Territory 30.57 
Heat  3 Heats 

 1 Mensah, S Queensland 26.32 Q 

 2 Ianzana, T Victoria 27.01 Q 

 3 Fenech, P New South Wales 27.78 q 

 4 Macri, G South Australia 27.88 

 5 Smith, A Australian Capital Territory 27.93 

 6 Allanby, J Tasmania 28.77 
 

Boys 10 Year 800 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Davies, J New South Wales 2:27.14 Q 

 2 Braden, M Queensland 2:28.87 Q 

 3 Ovett, F Queensland 2:30.13 Q 

 4 Hargreaves, L South Australia 2:30.91 q 

 5 Hemphill, O Victoria 2:37.02 

 6 West, S Northern Territory 2:42.69 

 7 Cubis, M Northern Territory 2:46.37 

 8 Pajtak, A Victoria 2:48.09 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Livsey, A Queensland 2:28.16 Q 

 2 Meggitt, W Victoria 2:28.65 Q 

 3 Coles-Sinclair, B New South Wales 2:28.68 Q 

 4 Gilbert, A New South Wales 2:30.48 q 

 5 Murphy, W South Australia 2:33.09 

 6 Plunkett, B Australian Capital Territory 2:40.02 

 7 Veitch, T South Australia 2:49.39 

 8 Little, M Northern Territory 2:51.25 
 

Girls 10 Year 800 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Pearson, C New South Wales 2:33.46 Q 

 2 Simpson, K Queensland 2:36.04 Q 

 3 Hogg, J Queensland 2:36.23 Q 

 4 Gange, M Victoria 2:40.16 q 

 5 Davies, Z South Australia 2:43.25 

 6 Hayes, A Victoria 2:43.40 

 7 Souter, R South Australia 2:43.47 
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 8 Shepperd, H Tasmania 2:43.62 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Blundell, J New South Wales 2:34.84 Q 

 2 Chambers, K New South Wales 2:36.48 Q 

 3 Mitchell, M Victoria 2:38.25 Q 

 4 Brandt, J Queensland 2:38.62 q 

 5 Nettle, S South Australia 2:49.04 

 6 Hetenyi, K Australian Capital Territory 2:49.80 

 7 Mackie-Guggisberg, K Northern Territory 3:00.56 
 

Girls 11 Year Shot Put 2 kg 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Lesa, T Queensland 13.22m 

 2 Beer, I Queensland 12.79m 

 3 Rai, P Victoria 11.95m 

 4 Ross, C Victoria 11.73m 

 5 Gan, J Queensland 11.64m 

 6 Moreton, B New South Wales 11.40m 

 7 Bullen, K New South Wales 11.34m 

 8 Iosefo, A New South Wales 11.19m 

 9 Haigh, L South Australia 10.24m 

 10 Strawbridge, J South Australia 9.82m 

 11 Davies, K South Australia 8.56m 
 

Girls 12 Year Discus 750 g 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Hamill, K Queensland 41.70m 

 2 Haapakoski, P Queensland 41.28m 

 3 Satupai, M Victoria 41.10m 

 4 Weyers, S Queensland 38.54m 

 5 Kaufman, J Victoria 37.38m 

 6 Moroney, J New South Wales 33.63m 

 7 Lumsden, A New South Wales 33.36m 

 8 Clarke, A New South Wales 32.37m 

 9 Morgan, R South Australia 28.96m 

 10 Gladigau, A South Australia 25.81m 

 11 Ianzana, T Victoria 25.68m 

 12 Brooking, S Tasmania 20.90m 

 13 Smith, A Australian Capital Territory 17.62m 
 

Boys 10 Year Long Jump 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Stein, J New South Wales 4.87m 

 2 Sebez, M Queensland 4.84m 

 3 Bowen, K Queensland 4.72m 

 4 McCarthy, S New South Wales 4.68m 

 5 Gould, A Australian Capital Territory 4.66m 
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 6 Kwakwa, S New South Wales 4.62m 

 7 Czehowsky, N Australian Capital Territory 4.49m 

 8 Waipouri, D Queensland 4.44m 

 9 Turmine, K Tasmania 4.35m 

 10 Haynes, M Victoria 4.33m 

 11 Sanderson, E Victoria 4.32m 

 12 Martin, J Australian Capital Territory 4.20m 

 13 Greetham, T Victoria 4.09m 

 14 Roberts, M South Australia 3.92m 

 15 Hoffman, D South Australia 3.46m 
 

Boys 11 Year High Jump 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Ryan, S Victoria J1.58m 

 1 Ruscuklic, N Queensland 1.58m 

 3 Bews, J Victoria J1.55m 

 3 Reid, H New South Wales J1.55m 

 3 Hartley, M New South Wales 1.55m 

 3 Geraghty, T Queensland J1.55m 

 7 Evans, T New South Wales J1.50m 

 7 Sabec, T Victoria 1.50m 

 9 O'Connor, W Tasmania J1.45m 

 9 Russell, A Tasmania 1.45m 

 9 Reid, G Queensland 1.45m 

 12 Cremasco, J South Australia J1.40m 

 12 Heynen, T South Australia 1.40m 

 14 Brice, S South Australia J1.35m 

 14 Wakefield-Smith, J Tasmania 1.35m 

 --- Power, J Australian Capital Territory NH 

 --- Lancaster, D Australian Capital Territory NH 
 

Boys 11 Year 800 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Malone, H Victoria 2:20.17 Q 

 2 Newell, R New South Wales 2:22.05 Q 

 3 Russ, L Queensland 2:25.96 q 

 4 Hansen, J Tasmania 2:29.08 

 5 Newell, B South Australia 2:35.24 

 6 Lelliot, M Northern Territory 2:44.24 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Antonis, T New South Wales 2:20.49 Q 

 2 Ellis, D Victoria 2:22.87 Q 

 3 Henry, S Queensland 2:28.57 

 4 Dwyer, L Australian Capital Territory 2:31.78 

 5 Elliott, A South Australia 2:37.42 

 6 Francis, M Northern Territory 2:38.38 
Heat  3 Heats 

 1 Carney, F New South Wales 2:20.25 Q 
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 2 Rulfs, A Queensland 2:21.31 Q 

 3 Wilson, D Australian Capital Territory 2:22.62 q 

 4 Beins, N South Australia 2:33.14 

 5 Dubois, J Northern Territory 2:36.20 
 

Girls 11 Year 800 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Davies, M Queensland 2:27.11 Q 

 2 Flynn-Pittar, I Queensland 2:28.80 Q 

 3 Tour-May, K Victoria 2:30.93 Q 

 4 Jennings, S New South Wales 2:34.08 q 

 5 Sweeney, A Australian Capital Territory 2:35.37 

 6 Thackray, M South Australia 2:39.97 

 7 Butkus, T Queensland 2:44.66 

 8 Bradley, J Northern Territory 3:00.69 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Wortley, H New South Wales 2:28.71 Q 

 2 Daly, T Victoria 2:29.37 Q 

 3 Healey, B Victoria 2:29.52 Q 

 4 O'Meara, G New South Wales 2:29.72 q 

 5 Rowe, J South Australia 2:34.94 

 6 Greig, S Australian Capital Territory 2:35.31 

 7 McMahon, T South Australia 2:39.22 
 

Boys 12 Year 800 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Wilson, H Queensland 2:16.76 Q 

 2 Williams, B Victoria 2:17.58 Q 

 3 Connor, J New South Wales 2:18.56 Q 

 4 Lopes, S Queensland 2:18.74 

 5 Tridgell, A Australian Capital Territory 2:23.71 

 6 Davis, A Australian Capital Territory 2:28.17 

 7 Clark, C South Australia 2:32.33 

 8 Bates, S Northern Territory 2:40.00 

Heat  2 Heats ...   (Boys 12 Year 800 Metres) 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Wagner, H Queensland 2:14.10 Q 

 2 Martyn, S New South Wales 2:14.22 Q 

 3 Todd, M New South Wales 2:14.26 Q 

 4 May, H South Australia 2:15.05 q 

 5 McManus, A Australian Capital Territory 2:16.85 q 

 6 McConnon, P Tasmania 2:23.59 

 7 Fisk, B South Australia 2:27.38 
 

Girls 12 Year 800 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 
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Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Gilfillan, J Queensland 2:19.00 Q 

 2 McCurley, S Victoria 2:26.02 Q 

 3 Fenech, P New South Wales 2:26.56 Q 

 4 Hunt, E New South Wales 2:32.60 q 

 5 Gray, C South Australia 2:49.46 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Gange, B Victoria 2:23.74 Q 

 2 Irwin, S Queensland 2:25.49 Q 

 3 Collier, A New South Wales 2:26.39 Q 

 4 Feely, K Queensland 2:31.18 q 

 5 Kennedy, C Australian Capital Territory 2:38.36 

 6 Comer, A Australian Capital Territory 2:43.35 
 

Boys 12 Year Shot Put 3 kg 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Hegarty, S Queensland 15.46m 

 2 Asa Leausa, K Victoria 13.75m 

 3 Thomson, N New South Wales 13.64m 

 4 Lane, C Queensland 13.45m 

 5 Peacock, H Tasmania 13.34m 

 6 Giles, W South Australia 12.85m 

 7 Henry, L Queensland 12.74m 

 8 Rankin, D Victoria 12.42m 

 9 Murphy, M New South Wales 12.10m 

 10 Brabazon, L Victoria 11.64m 

 11 Spurritt, J South Australia 10.92m 

 12 Foster, J South Australia 10.42m 

 13 Volker, S Tasmania 9.12m 
 

Girls 10 Year Discus 500 g 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Lemi, T New South Wales 33.01m 

 2 Schubert, Z New South Wales 31.58m 

 3 MacKinnon, J Queensland 30.65m 

 4 Bills, E New South Wales 30.45m 

 5 Ferrantino, T Queensland 29.01m 

 6 Lesa, M Queensland 27.84m 

 7 Clarken, L Victoria 27.65m 

 8 Davies, Z South Australia 27.09m 

 9 Higgs, T Victoria 25.80m 

 10 Lound, S Australian Capital Territory 25.47m 

 11 Blanden, A South Australia 22.60m 

 12 Direen, R Tasmania 19.12m 

 13 Obst, M South Australia 18.68m 

 14 Abala, T Northern Territory 16.76m 
 

Girls 11 Year Long Jump 
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 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Stratton, B Victoria 4.98m 

 2 Hardy, R New South Wales 4.70m 

 3 Austin, T Queensland 4.69m 

 4 Lesa, T Queensland 4.59m 

 4 Cunningham, E New South Wales 4.59m 

 6 Wortley, H New South Wales 4.58m 

 7 Ogden, R Queensland 4.52m 

 8 Robinson, S Victoria 4.33m 

 9 Free, L Tasmania 4.29m 

 10 Lungo, S Victoria 4.28m 

 11 Nowak, P Australian Capital Territory 4.21m 

 12 Johnson, A South Australia 4.11m 

 13 Rohde, N South Australia 4.02m 

 14 Stephens, L South Australia 3.94m 

 15 Bugden, C Australian Capital Territory 3.56m 
 

Girls 12 Year High Jump 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Snyder, D Victoria 1.64m 

 2 Cook, R Queensland J1.61m 

 2 Taylor, L New South Wales 1.61m 

 4 Watson, S Queensland 1.58m 

 5 Grau, M Victoria 1.55m 

 5 Whitehead, T Queensland 1.55m 

 7 Wright, L South Australia 1.50m 

 8 Killian, T South Australia 1.45m 

 8 Kelly, S New South Wales 1.45m 

 8 Kelly, E Tasmania J1.45m 

 11 Aurisch, J New South Wales 1.40m 

 12 Smith, A Australian Capital Territory 1.30m 

 --- Knee, M Tasmania NH 
 

Boys 10 Year 200 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Nabytowicz, J New South Wales 27.71 27.00 

 2 Mueller, J Queensland 27.88 27.52 

 3 Docking, R New South Wales 28.41 27.73 

 4 Hindmarsh, G Queensland 28.47 27.80 

 5 Clothier, E New South Wales 29.03 28.61 

 6 Donovan, H Queensland 29.33 29.04 

 7 Ross, S Victoria 29.54 29.21 

 8 O'Brien, T South Australia 29.54 29.39 

 9 Turmine, K Tasmania 29.31 29.96 
Heats 

 10 Keen, A South Australia 29.60 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

 11 Gould, A Australian Capital Territory 29.80 

 12 Meggitt, W Victoria 29.87 

 13 Pheeney, J Australian Capital Territory 30.04 

 14 Wilckens, Z South Australia 30.07 

 15 Fisscher, J Victoria 30.23 

 16 Kavanagh, T Australian Capital Territory 30.80 

 17 Berns, E Northern Territory 30.81 

 18 Barry, D Northern Territory 31.57 

 19 Skov, O Northern Territory 31.69 
 

Girls 10 Year 200 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Brennan, M Victoria 28.92 28.19 

 2 Cross, C New South Wales 28.43 28.21 

 3 Pearson, C New South Wales 29.29 28.78 

 4 Jamieson, C New South Wales 29.30 29.26 

 5 Sara, K South Australia 29.78 30.24 

 6 Wilson, M Victoria 30.18 30.34 

 6 Taiwo, O Northern Territory 29.91 30.34 

 8 Wattam, R Northern Territory 30.39 30.70 
Heats 

 9 Crothers, R Queensland 30.45 

 10 McDonald, J Queensland 30.53 

 11 Bisset, C Australian Capital Territory 30.88 

 12 Yeoman-Dale, G Australian Capital Territory 31.01 

 13 Souter, R South Australia 31.29 

 14 Barban, A Australian Capital Territory 31.37 

 15 Maher-Smith, D Queensland 31.39 

 16 Henseleit, K Victoria 31.49 

 17 Tipakilippa, G Northern Territory 31.65 

 18 Kitto, A South Australia 33.38 
 

Boys 11 Year 200 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Mai, D South Australia 26.43 26.11 

 2 Carney, F New South Wales 27.16 26.41 

 3 Van Deurse, M Queensland 26.92 26.52 

 4 Hall, A Queensland 27.22 27.10 

 5 Mooneesamy, D New South Wales 27.13 27.16 

 6 Au, S Victoria 27.43 27.27 

 7 Field, M New South Wales 27.33 27.55 

 8 Ross, C South Australia 28.13 28.62 
Heats 

 9 Dubois, J Northern Territory 28.31 

 10 Sahlberg, P Victoria 28.60 

 11 Olsson, H South Australia 28.64 

 12 Carter, Z Queensland 28.71 

 13 Dwyer, L Australian Capital Territory 28.90 
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 14 Martyn, K Australian Capital Territory 29.05 

 15 Derham, W Victoria 29.14 

 16 Brown, J Northern Territory 29.76 

 17 Dilger, R Tasmania 30.03 

 18 Lancaster, D Australian Capital Territory 30.17 
 

Girls 11 Year 200 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Morton, K New South Wales 27.07 26.59 

 2 Bannister, J New South Wales 27.21 26.82 

 3 Ashe, D Queensland 27.43 27.36 

 4 Maddocks, C New South Wales 27.65 27.40 

 5 Lesa, T Queensland 27.83 27.91 

 6 Stratton, B Victoria 28.01 27.99 

 7 O'Donnell, M Northern Territory 27.96 28.24 

 8 Lungo, S Victoria 27.99 28.28 
Heats 

 9 Robinson, S Victoria 28.19 

 10 Austin, T Queensland 28.33 

 11 Rowe, J South Australia 28.82 

 12 Panton, N Tasmania 29.27 

 13 Rohde, N South Australia 29.29 

 14 Fairfield, B South Australia 29.30 

 15 Last, J Tasmania 29.86 

 16 Mauboy, S Northern Territory 30.26 

 17 Sweeney, A Australian Capital Territory 30.55 

 18 Bugden, C Australian Capital Territory 32.20 
 

Boys 12 Year 200 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Phipps, L Queensland 24.76 25.08 

 2 Dean, C Queensland 25.38 25.51 

 3 Knight, C New South Wales 25.79 25.81 

 4 McDonald, C New South Wales 25.10 25.99 

 5 Mackenzie, C Queensland 26.01 26.11 

 6 Jewell, S New South Wales 25.62 26.32 

 7 Centofanti, M South Australia 26.24 26.42 

 8 Rundell, A Victoria 26.23 26.53 
Heats 

 9 Nolan, R Victoria 26.42 

 10 Duncan, J Victoria 26.94 

 11 O'Loughlin, T South Australia 27.11 

 12 Batley, N South Australia 27.60 

 13 Salaysay, M Australian Capital Territory 27.73 

 14 Davis, A Australian Capital Territory 27.94 

 15 Young, A Tasmania 28.07 

 16 Karfs, T Northern Territory 28.34 

 17 Heron, T Tasmania 28.53 
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 18 Taulelei, I Northern Territory 28.73 

 19 Madsen, T Australian Capital Territory 29.53 

 20 Bates, S Northern Territory 29.65 
 

Girls 12 Year 200 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Mensah, S Queensland 26.32 26.24 

 2 Gardiner, A New South Wales 26.84 26.75 

 3 Chapman-Burgess, E New South Wales 26.93 26.78 

 4 Ianzana, T Victoria 27.01 27.10 

 5 Cole, R Victoria 27.20 27.20 

 6 O'Sullivan, L Queensland 27.08 27.26 

 7 Fernandez, D Victoria 27.12 27.34 

 8 Fenech, P New South Wales 27.78 27.95 
Heats 

 9 Macri, G South Australia 27.88 

 9 Johnston, C Queensland 27.88 

 11 Smith, A Australian Capital Territory 27.93 

 12 McMahon, K South Australia 27.94 

 13 Allanby, J Tasmania 28.77 

 14 Kidd, F South Australia 28.82 

 15 Comer, A Australian Capital Territory 29.12 

 16 Kennedy, C Australian Capital Territory 29.55 

 17 Campbell, T Northern Territory 30.57 

 18 Lewis, A Northern Territory 32.57 
 

Boys 10 Year 200 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Dowley T/F 36, S Australian Capital Territory J39.36 

 2 Bundock  T/F20, D New South Wales J34.56 

 3 Mackey T/F 37, R Australian Capital Territory 41.30 
 

Boys 11 Year 200 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Pink   T/F36, M New South Wales J32.43 

 2 Haim  T/F 20, R Queensland J31.69 

 3 Vergano T/F 20, A Australian Capital Territory 40.41 
 

Girls 10 Year 200 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Chapman  T/F 20, S Queensland 33.95 
 

Girls 11 Year 200 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 
Section  1 

 1 Larson  T/F 46, L Queensland 32.99 

 2 Baker  T/F20, S New South Wales 34.83 
 

Boys 12 Year 200 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Penfold   T/F01, W New South Wales 30.71 

 2 Musumecci   T/F20, R New South Wales 32.45 

 3 StephsonT/F 20, R Queensland 32.93 

 4 Roberts T/F38, S South Australia J35.36 

 5 Wainwright T/F37, J Victoria J36.90 

 6 Thurston  T/F 20, R Queensland J35.04 
 

Girls 12 Year 200 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 McAllister T/F 37, M Queensland J35.05 

 2 Whelan  T/F 13, G Queensland J33.23 

 3 Booth  T/F13, A New South Wales J34.38 

 4 Smith T/F38, J Victoria J41.70 

 5 Jensen   T/F20, C New South Wales J37.38 
 

Boys 10 Year 4x100 Metres Relay 
 Team Relay Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 New South Wales 53.65 

 2 Queensland 53.89 

 3 Victoria 55.24 

 4 South Australia 55.28 

 5 Australian Capital Territory 57.32 

 6 Northern Territory 58.52 
 

Girls 10 Year 4x100 Metres Relay 
 Team Relay Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 New South Wales 55.19 

 2 Queensland 56.48 

 3 Victoria 56.57 

 4 South Australia 57.41 

 5 Northern Territory 1:00.15 

 6 Australian Capital Territory 1:00.38 
 

Boys 11 Year 4x100 Metres Relay 
 Team Relay Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 New South Wales 51.18 

 2 Victoria 52.82 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

 3 South Australia 53.06 

 4 Tasmania 55.92 

 5 Queensland 56.35 

 6 Northern Territory 57.01 

 7 Australian Capital Territory 58.44 
 

Girls 11 Year 4x100 Metres Relay 
 Team Relay Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 New South Wales 53.71 

 2 Queensland 53.77 

 3 South Australia 55.07 

 4 Northern Territory 57.27 

 --- Victoria DQ 
 

Boys 12 Year 4x100 Metres Relay 
 Team Relay Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Queensland 48.59 

 2 New South Wales 49.04 

 3 Victoria 50.51 

 4 South Australia 51.25 

 5 Tasmania 53.75 

 6 Northern Territory 55.97 

 7 Australian Capital Territory 58.55 
 

Girls 12 Year 4x100 Metres Relay 
 Team Relay Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Queensland 50.61 

 2 Victoria 51.03 

 3 New South Wales 51.81 

 4 South Australia 52.90 

 5 Northern Territory 57.61 
 

Boys 10 Year Discus 500 g 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Cameron, C Queensland 39.12m 

 2 Brimble, T Queensland 38.43m 

 3 Lee, J Victoria 38.16m 

 4 Stein, J New South Wales 37.40m 

 5 Hodgkinson, L Queensland 36.34m 

 6 Kennedy, M New South Wales 34.71m 

 7 Dalton, J Victoria 32.24m 

 8 Farrugia, K New South Wales 31.27m 

 9 Toleafoa, J Victoria 26.87m 

 10 Hoffman, D South Australia 26.83m 

 11 Martin, J Australian Capital Territory 23.03m 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

 12 Pheeney, J Australian Capital Territory 21.95m 
 

Boys 11 Year Long Jump 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Knight, T New South Wales 5.01m 

 2 Jenner, K New South Wales 4.99m 

 3 Clark, C New South Wales 4.98m 

 4 Tam, A South Australia 4.89m 

 5 Charleston, J Victoria 4.84m 

 6 Horsfield, M Victoria 4.83m 

 7 Conti, B Queensland 4.72m 

 8 Russell, A Tasmania 4.68m 

 9 Guirao, J Queensland 4.66m 

 10 Ryan, S Victoria 4.62m 

 11 Ingram, J Queensland 4.61m 

 12 Clarke, S South Australia 4.50m 

 13 Tamm, J Australian Capital Territory 4.37m 

 14 O'Connor, W Tasmania 4.35m 

 15 Holland, L Australian Capital Territory 4.30m 

 16 Hart, N Australian Capital Territory 4.26m 

 17 Dilger, R Tasmania 4.24m 

 18 Dodds, J Northern Territory 4.12m 

 19 Gee, A Northern Territory 3.97m 

 --- Stock, B South Australia FOUL 
 

Boys 12 Year High Jump 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Thompson, K New South Wales 1.68m 

 2 Hopson-Jones, S New South Wales 1.66m 

 3 Hooper, J Victoria 1.63m 

 4 Campbell, B Tasmania J1.60m 

 4 Bojic, N Queensland 1.60m 

 6 Flanagan, P Victoria J1.55m 

 6 Fellows, T Victoria J1.55m 

 6 Carter, A South Australia J1.55m 

 6 Gilgen, A South Australia J1.55m 

 6 Skaife, R Queensland 1.55m 

 6 Gruber, J Queensland 1.55m 

 12 Hughes, J South Australia J1.50m 

 12 Burbury, G Tasmania 1.50m 

 14 Nowak, S Australian Capital Territory 1.40m 

 15 Madsen, T Australian Capital Territory 1.35m 
 

Girls 10 Year Shot Put 2 kg 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Dingwell, K New South Wales 11.10m 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

 2 Ferrantino, T Queensland 11.02m 

 3 Bills, E New South Wales 10.46m 

 4 Cross, C New South Wales 10.00m 

 5 Clarken, L Victoria 9.87m 

 6 MacKinnon, J Queensland 9.46m 

 7 Tone, A Queensland 8.97m 

 8 Direen, R Tasmania 8.59m 

 9 Higgs, T Victoria 8.39m 

 10 Lound, S Australian Capital Territory 7.77m 

 11 Davies, Z South Australia 7.65m 

 12 Huston, T South Australia 7.28m 

 13 Yeoman-Dale, G Australian Capital Territory 6.64m 

 14 Blanden, A South Australia 5.68m 

 15 Abala, T Northern Territory 5.59m 
 

Girls 10 Year Long Jump AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Chapman  T/F 20, S Queensland 2.95m 
 

Boys 10 Year 100 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Watson, J Queensland 14.30 Q 

 2 Docking, R New South Wales 14.33 Q 

 2 Haynes, M Victoria 14.33 Q 

 4 Gibney, C New South Wales 14.36 q 

 5 Admiraal, N South Australia 14.70 

 6 Fisscher, J Victoria 14.95 

 6 Gama, J Northern Territory 14.95 

 8 Czehowsky, N Australian Capital Territory 14.97 

 9 Keen, A South Australia 14.99 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Nabytowicz, J New South Wales 13.89 Q 

 2 Martin, J Australian Capital Territory 14.41 Q 

 3 Donovan, H Queensland 14.65 

 4 Grady, C Queensland 14.67 

 5 Philp, M Victoria 14.99 

 5 Robinson, A Australian Capital Territory 14.99 

 7 O'Brien, T South Australia 15.04 

 8 Turmine, K Tasmania 15.13 

 9 West, S Northern Territory 15.79 
Heat  3 Heats 

 1 Kennedy, M New South Wales 13.94 Q 

 2 Hindmarsh, G Queensland 13.97 Q 

 3 Sutton, B Victoria 14.05 q 

 4 Alderson, J Northern Territory 14.59 q 

 5 Pheeney, J Australian Capital Territory 14.81 

 6 O'Leary, B Tasmania 15.04 

 7 Hannaford, G South Australia 15.22 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

 8 Brand, L Northern Territory 15.58 
 

Girls 10 Year 100 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  1 Heats 

 1 King, T New South Wales 14.41 Q 

 2 Parton, T Victoria 14.49 Q 

 3 Jamieson, C New South Wales 14.52 q 

 4 Sines, D Queensland 14.72 

 5 Nunu, R South Australia 14.74 

 6 Gayen, M South Australia 15.04 

 7 Tipakilippa, G Northern Territory 15.17 

 8 Rando, F Australian Capital Territory 15.76 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Brennan, M Victoria 13.82 Q 

 2 Cross, C New South Wales 13.91 Q 

 3 Taiwo, O Northern Territory 14.24 q 

 4 Waters, C Queensland 14.28 q 

 5 Bell, R Queensland 14.77 

 6 Henseleit, K Victoria 15.21 

 7 Yeoman-Dale, G Australian Capital Territory 15.27 

 8 Bisset, C Australian Capital Territory 15.53 
Heat  3 Heats 

 1 Burnett, G New South Wales 14.05 Q 

 2 Olowoniyi, Z Victoria 14.51 Q 

 3 Sara, K South Australia 14.60 q 

 4 McDonald, J Queensland 14.77 

 5 Wattam, R Northern Territory 14.89 

 6 Batley, K South Australia 15.49 

 7 Barban, A Australian Capital Territory 15.51 
 

Boys 11 Year 100 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Palmer, J New South Wales 13.04 Q 

 2 Hall, A Queensland 13.34 Q 

 3 Carter, Z Queensland 13.64 q 

 4 Olsson, H South Australia 13.71 

 5 Ross, C South Australia 13.72 

 6 Greig, S Victoria 13.90 

 7 Palmer, J Northern Territory 15.06 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Mai, D South Australia 12.88 Q 

 2 Carney, F New South Wales 13.36 Q 

 3 Mason, T New South Wales 13.62 q 

 4 Guirao, J Queensland 13.68 

 5 Dubois, J Northern Territory 13.81 

 6 Charleston, J Victoria 13.84 

 7 Clarke, S South Australia 14.08 

 8 Lancaster, D Australian Capital Territory 14.35 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

 9 O'Regan, A Northern Territory 14.86 
Heat  3 Heats 

 1 Van Deurse, M Queensland 13.27 Q 

 2 Theisinger, K Victoria 13.36 Q 

 3 Koopu, M New South Wales 13.43 q 

 4 Evans, S Victoria 13.52 q 

 5 Hart, N Australian Capital Territory 13.70 

 6 Russell, A Tasmania 14.34 

 7 Gee, A Northern Territory 14.93 

 8 Power, J Australian Capital Territory 15.41 
 

Girls 11 Year 100 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Bannister, J New South Wales 13.72 Q 

 2 Lesa, T Queensland 14.12 Q 

 3 Lungo, S Victoria 14.30 

 4 Guy, E New South Wales 14.55 

 5 Richards, I South Australia 14.72 

 6 Ross, H Northern Territory 14.91 

 7 Panton, N Tasmania 15.26 

 8 Evison-Rose, J Northern Territory 16.13 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Morton, K New South Wales 14.00 Q 

 2 Ashe, D Queensland 14.24 Q 

 3 O'Shea, T Queensland 14.41 

 4 Robinson, S Victoria 14.54 

 5 Ponter, J Northern Territory 14.65 

 6 Fairfield, B South Australia 14.70 

 7 Last, J Tasmania 15.25 

 8 Bugden, C Australian Capital Territory 15.80 

Heat  3 Heats ...   (Girls 11 Year 100 Metres) 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  3 Heats 

 1 Maddocks, C New South Wales 13.74 Q 

 2 Griffiths, P Queensland 13.84 Q 

 3 O'Donnell, M Northern Territory 13.85 q 

 4 Jennings, A Victoria 14.08 q 

 5 Curtis, J Victoria 14.19 q 

 5 Booth, K South Australia 14.19 q 

 7 Rohde, N South Australia 14.29 

 8 Free, L Tasmania 15.20 
 

Girls 11 Year Long Jump AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Baker  T/F20, S New South Wales 3.17m 
 

Boys 12 Year 100 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 
 

Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Phipps, L Queensland 12.73 Q 

 2 Centofanti, M South Australia 12.91 Q 

 3 Chalmers, S New South Wales 13.12 

 4 Grgic, G Victoria 13.26 

 5 Batley, N South Australia 13.96 

 6 Dilger, M Tasmania 14.00 

 7 Sikhampheng, C Australian Capital Territory 14.15 

 8 Taulelei, I Northern Territory 14.36 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Hegarty, S Queensland 12.60 Q 

 2 McDonald, C New South Wales 12.65 Q 

 3 Knight, C New South Wales 12.77 q 

 4 Burchell, S South Australia 12.99 q 

 5 Duncan, J Victoria 13.21 

 6 Young, A Tasmania 13.89 

 7 Grosshaus, S Northern Territory 14.06 

 8 Raymond, W Northern Territory 14.08 

 9 Nowak, S Australian Capital Territory 14.58 
Heat  3 Heats 

 1 Dean, C Queensland 12.13 Q 

 2 Jewell, S New South Wales 12.77 Q 

 3 Rundell, A Victoria 13.04 q 

 4 Mackenzie, C Queensland 13.06 q 

 5 Campbell-Brennan, B Victoria 13.08 

 6 O'Loughlin, T South Australia 13.48 

 7 Salaysay, M Australian Capital Territory 13.62 

 8 Davis, A Australian Capital Territory 13.86 

 9 Karfs, T Northern Territory 14.00 
 

Girls 12 Year 100 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats 

 

Heat  1 Heats 

 1 Gardiner, A New South Wales 13.35 Q 

 2 Marks, T Victoria 13.42 Q 

 3 Brennan, C Victoria 13.47 q 

 4 Chapman-Burgess, E New South Wales 13.52 q 

 5 Rushton, K Queensland 13.54 q 

 6 Macri, G South Australia 13.98 

 7 Comer, A Australian Capital Territory 14.38 

 8 Campbell, T Northern Territory 15.09 
Heat  2 Heats 

 1 Elliott, J New South Wales 13.69 Q 

 2 Shepperd, B Queensland 13.70 Q 

 3 Cole, R Victoria 13.86 

 4 Kidd, F South Australia 14.37 

 5 Edwards, E South Australia 14.38 

 6 Wattam, J Northern Territory 14.59 

 7 Kennedy, C Australian Capital Territory 15.00 
Heat  3 Heats 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

 1 Mensah, S Queensland 13.08 Q 

 2 Quilty, C Victoria 13.33 Q 

 3 O'Sullivan, L Queensland 13.47 q 

 4 Gleeson, E New South Wales 13.58 

 5 Allanby, J Tasmania 13.89 

 6 Smith, A Australian Capital Territory 13.90 

 7 McMahon, K South Australia 14.07 
 

Girls 12 Year Long Jump AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Booth  T/F13, A New South Wales J3.38m 

 2 Whelan  T/F 13, G Queensland J3.35m 

 3 Jensen   T/F20, C New South Wales J3.27m 

 4 McAllister T/F 37, M Queensland J3.18m 

 5 Smith T/F38, J Victoria 2.29m 
 

Boys 10 Year 800 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Davies, J New South Wales 2:27.14 2:24.66 

 2 Meggitt, W Victoria 2:28.65 2:25.56 

 3 Coles-Sinclair, B New South Wales 2:28.68 2:25.60 

 4 Livsey, A Queensland 2:28.16 2:29.21 

 5 Gilbert, A New South Wales 2:30.48 2:30.23 

 6 Braden, M Queensland 2:28.87 2:32.15 

 7 Hargreaves, L South Australia 2:30.91 2:33.37 

 --- Ovett, F Queensland 2:30.13 DNF 
Heats 

 9 Murphy, W South Australia 2:33.09 

 10 Hemphill, O Victoria 2:37.02 

 11 Plunkett, B Australian Capital Territory 2:40.02 

 12 West, S Northern Territory 2:42.69 

 13 Cubis, M Northern Territory 2:46.37 

 14 Pajtak, A Victoria 2:48.09 

 15 Veitch, T South Australia 2:49.39 

 16 Little, M Northern Territory 2:51.25 
 

Girls 10 Year 800 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Pearson, C New South Wales 2:33.46 2:22.85 

 2 Blundell, J New South Wales 2:34.84 2:24.45 

 3 Chambers, K New South Wales 2:36.48 2:32.52 

 4 Mitchell, M Victoria 2:38.25 2:36.15 

 5 Brandt, J Queensland 2:38.62 2:36.67 

 6 Simpson, K Queensland 2:36.04 2:36.77 

 7 Hogg, J Queensland 2:36.23 2:38.18 

 8 Gange, M Victoria 2:40.16 2:41.87 
Heats 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

 9 Davies, Z South Australia 2:43.25 

 10 Hayes, A Victoria 2:43.40 

 11 Souter, R South Australia 2:43.47 

 12 Shepperd, H Tasmania 2:43.62 

 13 Nettle, S South Australia 2:49.04 

 14 Hetenyi, K Australian Capital Territory 2:49.80 

 15 Mackie-Guggisberg, K Northern Territory 3:00.56 
 

Boys 11 Year 800 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Malone, H Victoria 2:20.17 2:18.76 

 2 Carney, F New South Wales 2:20.25 2:19.05 

 3 Newell, R New South Wales 2:22.05 2:19.76 

 4 Antonis, T New South Wales 2:20.49 2:19.98 

 5 Rulfs, A Queensland 2:21.31 2:21.51 

 6 Ellis, D Victoria 2:22.87 2:24.27 

 7 Russ, L Queensland 2:25.96 2:25.98 

 8 Wilson, D Australian Capital Territory 2:22.62 2:28.58 
Heats 

 9 Henry, S Queensland 2:28.57 

 10 Hansen, J Tasmania 2:29.08 

 11 Dwyer, L Australian Capital Territory 2:31.78 

 12 Beins, N South Australia 2:33.14 

 13 Newell, B South Australia 2:35.24 

 14 Dubois, J Northern Territory 2:36.20 

 15 Elliott, A South Australia 2:37.42 

 16 Francis, M Northern Territory 2:38.38 

 17 Lelliot, M Northern Territory 2:44.24 
 

Boys 10 Year Long Jump AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Bundock  T/F20, D New South Wales J3.29m 

 2 Dowley T/F 36, S Australian Capital Territory J2.79m 

 3 Mackey T/F 37, R Australian Capital Territory 2.44m 
 

Girls 11 Year 800 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Davies, M Queensland 2:27.11 2:24.84 

 2 Daly, T Victoria 2:29.37 2:25.43 

 3 Flynn-Pittar, I Queensland 2:28.80 2:25.58 

 4 Wortley, H New South Wales 2:28.71 2:25.86 

 5 Healey, B Victoria 2:29.52 2:27.32 

 6 Tour-May, K Victoria 2:30.93 2:30.08 

 7 O'Meara, G New South Wales 2:29.72 2:31.27 

 8 Jennings, S New South Wales 2:34.08 2:39.85 
Heats 

 9 Rowe, J South Australia 2:34.94 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

 10 Greig, S Australian Capital Territory 2:35.31 

 11 Sweeney, A Australian Capital Territory 2:35.37 

 12 McMahon, T South Australia 2:39.22 

 13 Thackray, M South Australia 2:39.97 

 14 Butkus, T Queensland 2:44.66 

 15 Bradley, J Northern Territory 3:00.69 
 

Boys 12 Year 800 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Todd, M New South Wales 2:14.26 2:13.67 

 2 Wilson, H Queensland 2:16.76 2:14.30 

 3 Martyn, S New South Wales 2:14.22 2:14.41 

 4 Connor, J New South Wales 2:18.56 2:16.06 

 5 Wagner, H Queensland 2:14.10 2:16.09 

 6 Williams, B Victoria 2:17.58 2:17.21 

 7 McManus, A Australian Capital Territory 2:16.85 2:17.86 

 8 May, H South Australia 2:15.05 2:19.84 
Heats 

 9 Lopes, S Queensland 2:18.74 

 10 McConnon, P Tasmania 2:23.59 

 11 Tridgell, A Australian Capital Territory 2:23.71 

 12 Fisk, B South Australia 2:27.38 

 13 Davis, A Australian Capital Territory 2:28.17 

 14 Clark, C South Australia 2:32.33 

 15 Bates, S Northern Territory 2:40.00 
 

Girls 12 Year 800 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Gange, B Victoria 2:23.74 2:17.71 

 2 Fenech, P New South Wales 2:26.56 2:21.14 

 3 Collier, A New South Wales 2:26.39 2:22.10 

 4 Irwin, S Queensland 2:25.49 2:23.43 

 5 McCurley, S Victoria 2:26.02 2:27.77 

 6 Hunt, E New South Wales 2:32.60 2:31.25 

 7 Feely, K Queensland 2:31.18 2:34.76 

 --- Gilfillan, J Queensland 2:19.00 DNF 
Heats 

 9 Kennedy, C Australian Capital Territory 2:38.36 

 10 Comer, A Australian Capital Territory 2:43.35 

 11 Gray, C South Australia 2:49.46 
 

Boys 11 Year Long Jump AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Haim  T/F 20, R Queensland J3.36m 

 2 Pink   T/F36, M New South Wales J2.85m 

 3 Vergano T/F 20, A Australian Capital Territory 2.80m 
 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

Girls 11 Year Discus 750 g 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Trimble, B New South Wales 34.31m 

 2 Rai, P Victoria 33.39m 

 3 Lesa, T Queensland 31.28m 

 4 Chapple, K New South Wales 31.14m 

 5 O'Shea, T Queensland 30.27m 

 6 Tia Tia, C New South Wales 29.86m 

 7 Davies, K South Australia 28.71m 

 8 Strawbridge, J South Australia 26.95m 

 9 Ross, C Victoria 24.90m 

 10 Dhillon, K Queensland 24.07m 

 11 Harris-Watkins, M South Australia 13.44m 
 

Girls 12 Year Long Jump 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 McCloskey-Huckin, K Victoria 5.18m 

 2 Dober, E Victoria 5.17m 

 3 Johnston, C Queensland 5.12m 

 4 Desmidt, L New South Wales 5.03m 

 5 Watson, S Queensland 4.90m 

 6 Lawson, R Queensland 4.86m 

 7 Taylor, L New South Wales 4.85m 

 8 Quilty, C Victoria 4.79m 

 9 Gardiner, A New South Wales 4.72m 

 10 Bolding, M South Australia 4.45m 

 11 Kelly, E Tasmania 4.31m 

 12 Ferraro, A South Australia 4.28m 

 13 Jamieson, S South Australia 4.23m 
 

Boys 10 Year High Jump 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Fry, W South Australia 1.51m 

 2 Parker, J New South Wales J1.48m 

 2 Wenta, M New South Wales 1.48m 

 4 Albiez, C Queensland 1.45m 

 5 Clurey, T Victoria J1.40m 

 5 Bowen, K Queensland J1.40m 

 5 O'Brien, T South Australia 1.40m 

 8 Cameron, C Queensland 1.35m 

 9 Heinrich, K New South Wales J1.30m 

 9 Veitch, T South Australia 1.30m 

 9 Ross, S Victoria J1.30m 

 9 Pajtak, A Victoria J1.30m 

 9 O'Leary, B Tasmania 1.30m 
 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

Boys 11 Year Shot Put 2 kg 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Vella, C New South Wales 14.78m 

 2 Teina, M New South Wales 14.52m 

 3 Burgess, B Queensland 14.10m 

 4 Cherrington, H New South Wales 13.51m 

 5 Elisaia, T Queensland 12.61m 

 6 Venning, A Victoria 12.48m 

 7 Mooney, L Queensland 11.94m 

 8 Pelkas, S South Australia 11.92m 

 9 Tamm, J Australian Capital Territory 11.29m 

 10 Kompo, L South Australia 11.11m 

 11 Dennis, F South Australia 10.86m 

 12 Tanwangco, C Victoria 10.56m 

 13 Savage, R Victoria 10.37m 

 14 Hill, A South Australia 9.62m 

 15 O'Connor, W Tasmania 9.46m 
 

Boys 10 Year 100 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Nabytowicz, J New South Wales 13.89 13.32 

 2 Hindmarsh, G Queensland 13.97 13.61 

 3 Gibney, C New South Wales 14.36 13.67 

 4 Watson, J Queensland 14.30 13.68 

 5 Kennedy, M New South Wales 13.94 13.76 

 6 Martin, J Australian Capital Territory 14.41 13.83 

 7 Docking, R New South Wales 14.33 13.96 

 8 Haynes, M Victoria 14.33 14.05 

 9 Sutton, B Victoria 14.05 14.27 

 10 Alderson, J Northern Territory 14.59 14.59 
Heats 

 11 Donovan, H Queensland 14.65 

 12 Grady, C Queensland 14.67 

 13 Admiraal, N South Australia 14.70 

 14 Pheeney, J Australian Capital Territory 14.81 

 15 Gama, J Northern Territory 14.95 

 15 Fisscher, J Victoria 14.95 

 17 Czehowsky, N Australian Capital Territory 14.97 

 18 Philp, M Victoria 14.99 

 18 Robinson, A Australian Capital Territory 14.99 

 18 Keen, A South Australia 14.99 

 21 O'Brien, T South Australia 15.04 

 21 O'Leary, B Tasmania 15.04 

 23 Turmine, K Tasmania 15.13 

 24 Hannaford, G South Australia 15.22 

 25 Brand, L Northern Territory 15.58 

 26 West, S Northern Territory 15.79 
 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

Girls 10 Year 100 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Brennan, M Victoria 13.82 13.62 

 2 Cross, C New South Wales 13.91 13.64 

 3 Burnett, G New South Wales 14.05 13.70 

 4 Taiwo, O Northern Territory 14.24 13.98 

 5 Sara, K South Australia 14.60 14.17 

 6 Waters, C Queensland 14.28 J14.17 

 7 Olowoniyi, Z Victoria 14.51 14.31 

 8 Jamieson, C New South Wales 14.52 14.34 

 9 King, T New South Wales 14.41 14.37 

 10 Parton, T Victoria 14.49 14.66 
Heats 

 11 Sines, D Queensland 14.72 

 12 Nunu, R South Australia 14.74 

 13 McDonald, J Queensland 14.77 

 13 Bell, R Queensland 14.77 

 15 Wattam, R Northern Territory 14.89 

 16 Gayen, M South Australia 15.04 

 17 Tipakilippa, G Northern Territory 15.17 

 18 Henseleit, K Victoria 15.21 

 19 Yeoman-Dale, G Australian Capital Territory 15.27 

 20 Batley, K South Australia 15.49 

 21 Barban, A Australian Capital Territory 15.51 

 22 Bisset, C Australian Capital Territory 15.53 

 23 Rando, F Australian Capital Territory 15.76 
 

Boys 11 Year 100 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Mai, D South Australia 12.88 12.77 

 2 Palmer, J New South Wales 13.04 J13.11 

 2 Carney, F New South Wales 13.36 13.11 

 4 Van Deurse, M Queensland 13.27 13.20 

 5 Theisinger, K Victoria 13.36 13.24 

 6 Koopu, M New South Wales 13.43 13.25 

 7 Hall, A Queensland 13.34 13.38 

 8 Evans, S Victoria 13.52 13.53 

 9 Mason, T New South Wales 13.62 13.62 

 10 Carter, Z Queensland 13.64 13.71 
Heats 

 11 Guirao, J Queensland 13.68 

 12 Hart, N Australian Capital Territory 13.70 

 13 Olsson, H South Australia 13.71 

 14 Ross, C South Australia 13.72 

 15 Dubois, J Northern Territory 13.81 

 16 Charleston, J Victoria 13.84 

 17 Greig, S Victoria 13.90 

 18 Clarke, S South Australia 14.08 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

 19 Russell, A Tasmania 14.34 

 20 Lancaster, D Australian Capital Territory 14.35 

 21 O'Regan, A Northern Territory 14.86 

 22 Gee, A Northern Territory 14.93 

 23 Palmer, J Northern Territory 15.06 

 24 Power, J Australian Capital Territory 15.41 
 

Girls 11 Year 100 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Bannister, J New South Wales 13.72 13.27 

 2 Morton, K New South Wales 14.00 13.28 

 3 Ashe, D Queensland 14.24 13.54 

 4 Maddocks, C New South Wales 13.74 13.60 

 5 Lesa, T Queensland 14.12 13.80 

 6 O'Donnell, M Northern Territory 13.85 13.97 

 7 Griffiths, P Queensland 13.84 14.13 

 8 Curtis, J Victoria 14.19 14.40 

 9 Booth, K South Australia 14.19 14.44 

 10 Jennings, A Victoria 14.08 14.46 
Heats 

 11 Rohde, N South Australia 14.29 

 12 Lungo, S Victoria 14.30 

 13 O'Shea, T Queensland 14.41 

 14 Robinson, S Victoria 14.54 

 15 Guy, E New South Wales 14.55 

 16 Ponter, J Northern Territory 14.65 

 17 Fairfield, B South Australia 14.70 

 18 Richards, I South Australia 14.72 

 19 Ross, H Northern Territory 14.91 

 20 Free, L Tasmania 15.20 

 21 Last, J Tasmania 15.25 

 22 Panton, N Tasmania 15.26 

 23 Bugden, C Australian Capital Territory 15.80 

 24 Evison-Rose, J Northern Territory 16.13 
 

Boys 12 Year 100 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Dean, C Queensland 12.13 12.07 

 2 Phipps, L Queensland 12.73 12.16 

 3 Knight, C New South Wales 12.77 12.47 

 4 Hegarty, S Queensland 12.60 12.51 

 5 McDonald, C New South Wales 12.65 12.57 

 6 Jewell, S New South Wales 12.77 12.69 

 7 Centofanti, M South Australia 12.91 12.79 

 8 Rundell, A Victoria 13.04 12.89 

 9 Mackenzie, C Queensland 13.06 12.92 

 10 Burchell, S South Australia 12.99 13.55 
Heats 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

 11 Campbell-Brennan, B Victoria 13.08 

 12 Chalmers, S New South Wales 13.12 

 13 Duncan, J Victoria 13.21 

 14 Grgic, G Victoria 13.26 

 15 O'Loughlin, T South Australia 13.48 

 16 Salaysay, M Australian Capital Territory 13.62 

 17 Davis, A Australian Capital Territory 13.86 

 18 Young, A Tasmania 13.89 

 19 Batley, N South Australia 13.96 

 20 Dilger, M Tasmania 14.00 

 20 Karfs, T Northern Territory 14.00 

 22 Grosshaus, S Northern Territory 14.06 

 23 Raymond, W Northern Territory 14.08 

 24 Sikhampheng, C Australian Capital Territory 14.15 

 25 Taulelei, I Northern Territory 14.36 

 26 Nowak, S Australian Capital Territory 14.58 
 

Girls 12 Year 100 Metres 
 Name Age Team Heats Finals 

 

Section  1 Finals 

 1 Mensah, S Queensland 13.08 12.75 

 2 Gardiner, A New South Wales 13.35 12.94 

 3 Quilty, C Victoria 13.33 13.00 

 4 O'Sullivan, L Queensland 13.47 13.13 

 5 Shepperd, B Queensland 13.70 13.14 

 6 Marks, T Victoria 13.42 13.18 

 7 Chapman-Burgess, E New South Wales 13.52 13.19 

 8 Elliott, J New South Wales 13.69 13.27 

 9 Brennan, C Victoria 13.47 13.29 

 10 Rushton, K Queensland 13.54 13.30 
Heats 

 11 Gleeson, E New South Wales 13.58 

 12 Cole, R Victoria 13.86 

 13 Allanby, J Tasmania 13.89 

 14 Smith, A Australian Capital Territory 13.90 

 15 Macri, G South Australia 13.98 

 16 McMahon, K South Australia 14.07 

 17 Kidd, F South Australia 14.37 

 18 Edwards, E South Australia 14.38 

 18 Comer, A Australian Capital Territory 14.38 

 20 Wattam, J Northern Territory 14.59 

 21 Kennedy, C Australian Capital Territory 15.00 

 22 Campbell, T Northern Territory 15.09 
 

Boys 12 Year Long Jump AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Penfold   T/F01, W New South Wales 4.46m 

 2 Musumecci   T/F20, R New South Wales J3.63m 

 3 Thurston  T/F 20, R Queensland J3.28m 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

 4 StephsonT/F 20, R Queensland J3.22m 

 5 Roberts T/F38, S South Australia J3.18m 

 6 Wainwright T/F37, J Victoria 2.52m 
 

Boys 12 Year Discus 750 g 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Lane, C Queensland 50.76m 

 2 Hegarty, S Queensland 46.55m 

 3 Brabazon, L Victoria 44.67m 

 4 Allan, J Queensland 43.15m 

 5 Rankin, D Victoria 38.60m 

 6 Peacock, H Tasmania 38.24m 

 7 Henderson, S Victoria 37.64m 

 8 Naicker, S South Australia 35.30m 

 9 Walker, K New South Wales 34.80m 

 10 Thomson, N New South Wales 33.28m 

 11 Mason, J Tasmania 32.90m 

 12 Sharne, B New South Wales 29.77m 

 13 Spurritt, J South Australia 29.17m 

 14 Volker, S Tasmania 27.29m 

 15 Foster, J South Australia 24.73m 

 16 Madsen, T Australian Capital Territory 24.07m 
 

Girls 10 Year Long Jump 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Jamieson, C New South Wales 4.56m 

 2 Cross, C New South Wales 4.46m 

 3 King, T New South Wales 4.39m 

 4 Maher-Smith, D Queensland 4.35m 

 5 Parton, T Victoria 4.31m 

 6 Wattam, R Northern Territory 4.28m 

 7 Lesa, M Queensland 4.10m 

 8 Gayen, M South Australia 3.94m 

 9 Fuimaono, A Queensland 3.86m 

 10 Rando, F Australian Capital Territory 3.78m 

 11 Yeoman-Dale, G Australian Capital Territory 3.71m 

 12 Bisset, C Australian Capital Territory 3.66m 

 13 Potter, T South Australia J3.43m 

 13 Carlisle, M Victoria 3.43m 

 15 Meich, E South Australia 3.39m 
 

Girls 11 Year High Jump 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Pejkovic, A New South Wales 1.52m 

 2 Rice, T Victoria 1.45m 

 2 Austin, T Queensland J1.45m 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

 2 Lesa, T Queensland 1.45m 

 5 Scott, T New South Wales 1.40m 

 5 Gleeson, M Victoria J1.40m 

 5 Cunningham, E New South Wales J1.40m 

 5 Fergusson, S Queensland J1.40m 

 5 Stephens, L South Australia J1.40m 

 5 Deacon, R Victoria J1.40m 

 11 Bugden, C Australian Capital Territory J1.35m 

 11 Nowak, P Australian Capital Territory 1.35m 

 13 Harris-Watkins, M South Australia 1.25m 

 14 Jackson, C South Australia 1.20m 
 

Girls 12 Year Shot Put 3 kg 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Flight  1 

 1 Satupai, M Victoria 13.92m 

 2 Kaufman, J Victoria 11.18m 

 3 McDougall, K Queensland 10.72m 

 4 Blanchard, C New South Wales 10.60m 

 5 Gladigau, A South Australia 10.45m 

 6 Watson, S Queensland 10.00m 

 7 Woollett, M Queensland 9.93m 

 8 Lumsden, A New South Wales 9.54m 

 9 Jennings, A New South Wales 9.38m 

 10 Evitts, K South Australia 8.37m 

 11 Morgan, R South Australia 8.00m 

 12 Raymond, R Northern Territory 7.72m 

 13 Brooking, S Tasmania 7.44m 
 

Boys 10 Year 100 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Dowley T/F 36, S Australian Capital Territory J18.88 

 2 Bundock  T/F20, D New South Wales J17.04 

 3 Mackey T/F 37, R Australian Capital Territory 20.27 
 

Boys 11 Year 100 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Pink   T/F36, M New South Wales J16.37 

 2 Haim  T/F 20, R Queensland J15.42 

 3 Vergano T/F 20, A Australian Capital Territory 19.24 
 

Girls 10 Year 100 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Chapman  T/F 20, S Queensland 16.27 
 

Girls 11 Year 100 Metres AWD 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Larson  T/F 46, L Queensland J16.55 

 2 Baker  T/F20, S New South Wales J16.43 
 

Boys 12 Year 100 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Penfold   T/F01, W New South Wales 15.04 

 2 Wainwright T/F37, J Victoria J17.11 

 3 Musumecci   T/F20, R New South Wales J15.80 

 4 StephsonT/F 20, R Queensland J16.09 

 5 Roberts T/F38, S South Australia J17.42 

 6 Thurston  T/F 20, R Queensland J16.39 
 

Girls 12 Year 100 Metres AWD 
 Name Age Team Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 McAllister T/F 37, M Queensland J17.76 

 2 Booth  T/F13, A New South Wales J16.27 

 3 Whelan  T/F 13, G Queensland J16.56 

 4 Jensen   T/F20, C New South Wales J16.58 

 5 Smith T/F38, J Victoria 19.83 
 

Boys 10 Year 800 Sprint Medley 
 Team Relay Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 New South Wales 2:00.42 

 2 Victoria 2:01.26 

 3 South Australia 2:12.45 

 4 Northern Territory 2:14.03 

 --- Queensland DQ 
 

Girls 10 Year 800 Sprint Medley 
 Team Relay Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 New South Wales 2:04.58 

 2 Queensland 2:07.38 

 3 Victoria 2:07.58 

 4 South Australia 2:11.90 

 5 Composite Tas/Qld 2:18.75 

 6 Composite Nt/Vic 2:25.48 
 

Boys 11 Year 800 Sprint Medley 
 Team Relay Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 New South Wales 1:53.98 

 2 Victoria 1:57.00 



 School Sport Australia - 30/11/2004 to 1/12/2004 

 Track & Field Exchange 

 Santos Stadium, Mile End, South Australia 

 Results 

 3 South Australia 1:59.20 

 4 Queensland 2:00.02 

 5 Australian Capital Territory 2:02.53 

 6 Composite Tas/SA 2:04.12 

 7 Northern Territory 2:10.68 
 

Girls 11 Year 800 Sprint Medley 
 Team Relay Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Queensland 2:00.06 

 2 Victoria 2:00.99 

 3 Tasmania 2:02.50 

 4 New South Wales 2:06.47 

 5 South Australia 2:07.08 

 6 Australian Capital Territory 2:08.81 

 7 Composite Nt/Vic 2:16.18 
 

Boys 12 Year 800 Sprint Medley 
 Team Relay Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Queensland 1:48.54 

 2 Victoria 1:49.59 

 3 New South Wales 1:50.26 

 4 Australian Capital Territory 1:55.25 

 5 South Australia 1:55.95 

 6 Tasmania 2:00.04 

 7 Northern Territory 2:02.26 
 

Girls 12 Year 800 Sprint Medley 
 Team Relay Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 Victoria 1:49.99 

 2 Queensland 1:53.94 

 3 New South Wales 1:56.67 

 4 South Australia 1:58.89 

 5 Composite Nt/Qld 2:01.18 

 6 Tasmania 2:01.82 

 --- Australian Capital Territory DQ 
 

Mixed 10-12 4x100 Metres Relay AWD 
 Team Relay Finals 

 

Section  1 

 1 New South Wales 1:03.37 

 2 Composite Qld/Vic 1:03.69 

 3 Queensland 1:06.21 

 4 Composite Nsw/Vic 1:10.09 

 5 Composite Act/Sa 1:15.30 
 


